
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401429
DATE : 11.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Chiller radiator 1032402298

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.06.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032402298

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SCOPE OF WORK:1-MANUFACTURING, SUPPLY,
INSTALLATION AND TESTING OF CJC TM
VARNISHREMOVAL SYSTEM (VRU 27/108
PV/SMT-C1C2C3DE2P) CHILL
ER RADIATOR AT KSTATION, DESIGN PRESSURE: 7
BAR/102 PSI DESIGN TEMP.: 105° C/221° F
(QTY1).APPROX. RADIATOR SIZE
REQUIRED:1.#270MM H
IGHT BY 280MM LENGTH BY 60MM WIDTH #
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFYDIMENSION AS PER
SITE VISIT BEFORE BIDDING* VENDORS SHOULD
COME TO SITE
VISIT FOR THE JOB DETAILS,
MEASUREMENTVERIFICATION AND MATERIAL
VERIFICATION.* COMPLETE MATERIAL VENDOR'S
SCOPE.* MATERIAL IS COPPER
, AND MATERIAL USED SHALL BE FROM
RELIABLEMANUFACTURER WITH SUITABLE DESIGN
PRESSURE AND TEMP AS PER
EXISTINGRADIATOR.* ALL TOOLS AN
D MANPOWER GATE PASS TO ARRANGE WELL IN
ADVANCE.* KINDLY SEND ENQUIRY FOR RADIATOR
PHOTOS, IF NEEDED.* COMPLETION TIME: 15 DAYS*

         1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401429
DATE : 11.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Chiller radiator 1032402298

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.06.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032402298

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

WAR
RANTY REQUIRED 1 YEARS.FOR ANY
CLARIFICATION AND SITE VISIT, PLEASE
CONTACT:1-#CONTACT: MR. HAMAD
(0509195771)EMAIL: HAMAD.ALNUAIMI@
DEWA.GOV.AE.2-#NAZAR (050-2806076) EMAIL:
NAZAR.BAKHSH@DEWA.GOV.AE.CONTRACTOR#S
GENERAL LIABILITIES FOR JOB / SERVICES AT
DEWA JAPS#
#1.## CONTRACTOR#S GENERAL
RESPONSIBILITIES AND LIABILITIES#A.##
CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE SUPERVISORY,
SKILLED, SEMI-SKILLED,UNSKILL
ED WORK FORCE, ALL REQUIRED EQUIPMENT,
TOOLS, CONSUMABLES ETC.REQUIRED TO CARRY
OUT TO COMPLETE THE WORK
SUCCESSFULLY.B.## CONTRACTO
R SHALL PROVIDE ALL PERSONAL PROTECTIVE
EQUIPMENT ANDFIRST AID KIT AVAILABLE AT ALL
TIMES AT SITE DURING THE COURSE OF
WORKS.C.## CO
NTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE THE MOST
APPROPRIATE METHOD STATEMENT,WORK

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401429
DATE : 11.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Chiller radiator 1032402298

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.06.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032402298

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SCHEDULE AND RISK ASSESSMENT AND GET
APPROVAL FROM CONCERNED DEWAE
NGINEER/DEPUTY MANAGER PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.D.## THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL POSSESS A VALID
THIRD-PARTY INSURANCE ANDWORKMEN#S CO
MPENSATION FOR ALL WORKS AND PERSONNEL
INVOLVED UNTIL THEWORKS ARE TAKEN OVER BY
THE COMPANY IN WRITING. COPIES OF THE SAME
TO BESUB
MITTED ALONG WITH QUOTATION.E.## THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL SUBMIT A MASTER PROGRAM
COVERING THE FULLSCOPE THIS CONTRACT
PRIOR TO COMMENCE
MENT OF HIS WORK.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Chiller radiator

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332401429
DATE : 11.06.2024

REQ TITLE : Chiller radiator 1032402298

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 26.06.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032402298

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


